
October 1, 2020 Thursday Stableford Ladies

October 2, 2020 Friday Calendar

October 3, 2020 Saturday Medal 7 Day Members

October 3, 2020 Saturday Ladies Annual Meeting 11am Ladies

October 4, 2020 Sunday Calendar

October 5, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

October 5, 2020 Monday Mersey Clubs M&H Meeting @ DIDSBURY Mersey Clubs 

October 6, 2020 Tuesday Ladies

October 7, 2020 Wednesday Calendar

October 8, 2020 Thursday 3 BBB Stableford Pink Ball Ladies

October 9, 2020 Friday Calendar

October 10, 2020 Saturday Stableford 7 Day Members

October 11, 2020 Sunday Lady Captain's Farewell Match & Presentation Ladies

October 12, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

October 13, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

October 14, 2020 Wednesday 2nd Midweek Stableford Gentlemen

October 15, 2020 Thursday 14 hole Stableford Ladies

October 16, 2020 Friday Annual General Meeting Calendar

October 17, 2020 Saturday Stableford 7 Day Members

October 18, 2020 Sunday Captains' Drive-in & Competition Mixed

October 19, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

October 20, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

October 21, 2020 Wednesday Calendar

October 22, 2020 Thursday Goulash Ladies

October 23, 2020 Friday Seniors' Annual Dinner Seniors 

October 24, 2020 Saturday 1st Winer Stableford 7 Day Members

October 25, 2020 Sunday Calendar

October 26, 2020 Monday Monday Calendar

October 26, 2020 Monday Mersey Clubs AGM @ DIDSBURY Mersey Clubs 

October 27, 2020 Tuesday Calendar

October 28, 2020 Wednesday 3rd Midweek Stableford Gentlemen

October 29, 2020 Thursday Bisque Bogey Ladies

October 30, 2020 Friday Calendar

October 31, 2020 Saturday 1st Winer League 7 Day Members


